
100m

I seria

1 Zuzanna Paja III LO Rzeszów 14,05

2 Milena Wisz ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 14,32

3 Wiktoria Kulińska IV LO Rzeszów 15,39

4 Julia Czudec ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 15,63

5 Marlena Bysiewicz II LO Dębica 15,67

6 Wiktoria Bujdasz ZSZ Dynów 15,68

II seria

1 Nikola Gorczyca ZSSport. Rzeszów 14,57 PK

2 Nikola Gąsior ZST-W Trzciana 15,01

3 Anna Opalińska III LO Rzeszów 15,38

4 Dominika Bajor ZSSport. Rzeszów 15,97

5 Patrycja Flisak ZSZ Dynów 15,99

6 Wiktoria Gorzynik ZSEk. Rzeszów 20,52

III seria

1 Nina Skoczek ZSSport. Rzeszów 15,38

2 Julia Radoń ZSZ Dynów 15,63

3 Paulina Szpunar III LO Rzeszów 15,79

4 Karolina Kiełbasa IV LO Rzeszów 15,84

5 Sylwia Polew ZSSport. Rzeszów 17,18 PK

6 Daria Konefał ZSEk. Rzeszów 18,01

IV seria

1 Tycjana Sikora ZSSport. Rzeszów 14,94 PK

2 Natalia Szczepek ZSMech. Rzeszów 15,24

3 Karolina Szczepanik II LO Rzeszów 15,35

4 Victoria Kaczmarska ZST-W Trzciana 15,97

5 Kinga Lassota ZSEk. Rzeszów 16,62

6 Oliwia Nycz VIII LO Rzeszów 16,91

V seria

1 Anna Kołodziej II LO Rzeszów 13,72

2 Milena Kulinowska ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 14,50

3 Karolina Tęczar ZSSport. Rzeszów 15,54 PK

4 Aleksandra Tracz VIII LO Rzeszów 15,85

5 Julia Westwalewicz VIII LO Rzeszów 16,15

6 Marcelina Styka ZSSport. Rzeszów 16,31 PK

VI seria

1 Natalia Król ZSSport. Rzeszów 13,97

2 Martyna Lasek ZSSport. Rzeszów 14,43 PK

3 Martyna Janiec II LO Dębica 14,93

4 Kinga Maczuga ZST-W Trzciana 15,38

5 Julia Alberska IV LO Rzeszów 16,11

6 Lena Zięba VIII LO Rzeszów 18,09

zestawienie zbiorcze

1 Anna Kołodziej II LO Rzeszów 13,72 84

2 Natalia Król ZSSport. Rzeszów 13,97 76
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3 Zuzanna Paja III LO Rzeszów 14,05 74

4 Milena Wisz ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 14,32 69

5 Martyna Lasek ZSSport. Rzeszów 14,43 PK

6 Milena Kulinowska ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 14,50 65

7 Nikola Gorczyca ZSSport. Rzeszów 14,57 PK

8 Martyna Janiec II LO Dębica 14,93 57

9 Tycjana Sikora ZSSport. Rzeszów 14,94 PK

10 Nikola Gąsior ZST-W Trzciana 15,01 56

11 Natalia Szczepek ZSMech. Rzeszów 15,24 51

12 Karolina Szczepanik II LO Rzeszów 15,35 49

13 Anna Opalińska III LO Rzeszów 15,38 49

14 Nina Skoczek ZSSport. Rzeszów 15,38 49

15 Kinga Maczuga ZST-W Trzciana 15,38 49

16 Wiktoria Kulińska IV LO Rzeszów 15,39 48

17 Karolina Tęczar ZSSport. Rzeszów 15,54 PK

18 Julia Czudec ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 15,63 44

19 Julia Radoń ZSZ Dynów 15,63 44

20 Marlena Bysiewicz II LO Dębica 15,67 44

21 Wiktoria Bujdasz ZSZ Dynów 15,68 44

22 Paulina Szpunar III LO Rzeszów 15,79 41

23 Karolina Kiełbasa IV LO Rzeszów 15,84 40

24 Aleksandra Tracz VIII LO Rzeszów 15,85 40

25 Dominika Bajor ZSSport. Rzeszów 15,97 38

26 Victoria Kaczmarska ZST-W Trzciana 15,97 38

27 Patrycja Flisak ZSZ Dynów 15,99 37

28 Julia Alberska IV LO Rzeszów 16,11 35

29 Julia Westwalewicz VIII LO Rzeszów 16,15 34

30 Marcelina Styka ZSSport. Rzeszów 16,31 PK

31 Kinga Lassota ZSEk. Rzeszów 16,62 25

32 Oliwia Nycz VIII LO Rzeszów 16,91 20

33 Sylwia Polew ZSSport. Rzeszów 17,18 PK

34 Daria Konefał ZSEk. Rzeszów 18,01 0

35 Lena Zięba VIII LO Rzeszów 18,09 0

36 Wiktoria Gorzynik ZSEk. Rzeszów 20,52 0

200m

I seria

1 Zuzanna Stepaniak II LO Dębica 28,43

2 Angelika Puzio ZSSport. Rzeszów 29,20

3 Klaudia Olszowy ZSSport. Rzeszów 29,55

4 Jagoda Batko II LO Rzeszów 29,94

5 Wiktoria Kopera II LO Dębica 30,58

6 Aniela Kocój VIII LO Rzeszów 34,68

7 Aleksandra Kiełtyka IV LO Rzeszów 35,49

II seria

1 Magdalena Fusiarz ZST-W Trzciana 29,15

2 Zuzanna Wandas IV LO Rzeszów 30,11

3 Milena Kot II LO Rzeszów 31,05

4 Julia Zygmunt II LO Dębica 31,33

5 Emilia Mitał ZSSport. Rzeszów 36,45

6 Dominika Stachura ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 41,10



III seria

1 Zuzanna Pękala VIII LO Rzeszów 28,39

2 Anna Lis ZSSport. Rzeszów 32,01 PK

3 Nikola Trześniowska IV LO Rzeszów 33,39

4 Patrycja Paszkiewicz IV LO Rzeszów 33,73

5 Magdalena Kowalczyk ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 34,09

6 Oliwia Kwaśniak ZSEk. Rzeszów 41,72

IV seria

1 Maja Bauer II LO Rzeszów 31,68

2 Maja Bielawa ZSSport. Rzeszów 32,17 PK

3 Lena Wojtuń ZST-W Trzciana 33,74

4 Otylia Gołąbek VIII LO Rzeszów 34,88

5 Zuzanna Kucharzyk ZSMech. Rzeszów 36,95

6 Wiktoria Lech ZSEk. Rzeszów 38,51

7 Julia Czekańska ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 38,55

zestawienie zbiorcze

1 Zuzanna Pękala VIII LO Rzeszów 28,39 87

2 Zuzanna Stepaniak II LO Dębica 28,43 87

3 Magdalena Fusiarz ZST-W Trzciana 29,15 78

4 Angelika Puzio ZSSport. Rzeszów 29,20 78

5 Klaudia Olszowy ZSSport. Rzeszów 29,55 74

6 Jagoda Batko II LO Rzeszów 29,94 71

7 Zuzanna Wandas IV LO Rzeszów 30,11 70

8 Wiktoria Kopera II LO Dębica 30,58 66

9 Milena Kot II LO Rzeszów 31,05 62

10 Julia Zygmunt II LO Dębica 31,33 60

11 Maja Bauer II LO Rzeszów 31,68 57

12 Anna Lis ZSSport. Rzeszów 32,01 PK

13 Maja Bielawa ZSSport. Rzeszów 32,17 PK

14 Nikola Trześniowska IV LO Rzeszów 33,39 44

15 Patrycja Paszkiewicz IV LO Rzeszów 33,73 41

16 Lena Wojtuń ZST-W Trzciana 33,74 41

17 Magdalena Kowalczyk ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 34,09 38

18 Aniela Kocój VIII LO Rzeszów 34,68 33

19 Otylia Gołąbek VIII LO Rzeszów 34,88 32

20 Aleksandra Kiełtyka IV LO Rzeszów 35,49 27

21 Emilia Mitał ZSSport. Rzeszów 36,45 19

22 Zuzanna Kucharzyk ZSMech. Rzeszów 36,95 15

23 Wiktoria Lech ZSEk. Rzeszów 38,51 3

24 Julia Czekańska ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 38,55 2

25 Dominika Stachura ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 41,10 0

26 Oliwia Kwaśniak ZSEk. Rzeszów 41,72 0

400m

I seria

1 Julia Sadleja ZSSport. Rzeszów 59,12

2 Martyna Sadleja ZSSport. Rzeszów 1;05,84

3 Weronika Baran ZSSport. Rzeszów 1;07,67

4 Dominika Kozłowska IV LO Rzeszów 1;10,57

5 Aleksandra Głowiak VIII LO Rzeszów 1;11,62

6 Izabela Kubisztal II LO Dębica 1;17,57



7 Daria Sudoł ZSEk. Rzeszów DQ

II seria

1 Klaudia Krzysztan ZSSport. Rzeszów 1,09,09 PK

2 Julia Jarosz ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;15,35

3 Wiktoria Janusz ZSEk. Rzeszów 1;16,54

4 Dominika Hawrot ZST-W Trzciana 1;17,41

5 Roksana Śliż VIII LO Rzeszów 1;18,29

6 Julia Krupa ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;33,18

III seria

1 Magdalena Okruch ZST-W Trzciana 1;14,35

2 Eliza Paul ZST-W Trzciana 1;16,39

3 Anna Czapla ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;19,29

4 Laura Sęk IV LO Rzeszów 1;22,53

5 Maja Trzyna ZSEk. Rzeszów 1;26,38

zestawienie zbiorcze

1 Julia Sadleja ZSSport. Rzeszów 59,12 121

2 Martyna Sadleja ZSSport. Rzeszów 1;05,84 73

3 Weronika Baran ZSSport. Rzeszów 1;07,67 68

4 Klaudia Krzysztan ZSSport. Rzeszów 1;09,09 PK

5 Dominika Kozłowska IV LO Rzeszów 1;10,57 59

6 Aleksandra Głowiak VIII LO Rzeszów 1;11,62 56

7 Magdalena Okruch ZST-W Trzciana 1;14,35 47

8 Julia Jarosz ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;15,35 44

9 Eliza Paul ZST-W Trzciana 1;16,39 41

10 Wiktoria Janusz ZSEk. Rzeszów 1;16,54 41

11 Dominika Hawrot ZST-W Trzciana 1;17,41 38

12 Izabela Kubisztal II LO Dębica 1;17,57 38

13 Roksana Śliż VIII LO Rzeszów 1;18,29 35

14 Anna Czapla ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;19,29 32

15 Laura Sęk IV LO Rzeszów 1;22,53 22

16 Maja Trzyna ZSEk. Rzeszów 1;26,38 11

17 Julia Krupa ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;33,18 0

18 Daria Sudoł ZSEk. Rzeszów DQ

800m

I seria

1 Eliza Piasecka ZSSport. Rzeszów 2;29,42

2 Karolina Wiercioch II LO Dębica 2;31,10

3 Nikola Pyrcz IV LO Rzeszów 2;34,53

4 Patrycja Maszlanowa ZSSport. Rzeszów 2;40,87

5 Roksana Pyrcz ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 2;41,11

6 Amelia Chudzik ZSEk. Rzeszów 2;43,27

7 Wioletta Ptak II LO Dębica 2;51,29

8 Weronika Bednarska II LO Rzeszów 2;53,90

9 Wiktoria Wadas II LO Dębica 2;59,24

10 Alicja Chmiel III LO Rzeszów 3;11,97

11 Agnieszka Soja ZSSport. Rzeszów 3;19,55 PK

12 Martyna Marszał VIII LO Rzeszów 3;23,00

13 Julia Wisz IV LO Rzeszów 3;26,98

14 Iwona Czajkowska ZSZ Dynów 3;31,80

II seria



1 Julia Świętoniowska III LO Rzeszów 2;57,36

2 Weronika Gancarz ZST-W Trzciana 3;01,67

3 Patrycja Wiśniowska III LO Rzeszów 3;04,43

4 Aleksandra Niedzielska ZSZ Dynów 3;05,60

5 Amelia Rzeszutek ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 3;06,21

6 Oliwia Mosiak ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 3;06,90

7 Justyna Konopek ZST-W Trzciana 3;07,37

8 Faustyna Martowicz ZSZ Dynów 3;08,40

9 Zuzanna Sicińska II LO Rzeszów 3;11,07

10 Rita Kaźmierczak ZST-W Trzciana 3;17,95

11 Anna Reczek II LO Rzeszów 3;18,67

12 Patrycja Techman II LO Rzeszów 3;31,32

13 Martyna Piesowicz ZSMech. Rzeszów 3;44,79

14 Eliza Wójtowicz IV LO Rzeszów 3;48,90

zestawienie zbiorcze

1 Eliza Piasecka ZSSport. Rzeszów 2;29,42 87

2 Karolina Wiercioch II LO Dębica 2;31,10 83

3 Nikola Pyrcz IV LO Rzeszów 2;34,53 74

4 Patrycja Maszlanowa ZSSport. Rzeszów 2;40,87 68

5 Roksana Pyrcz ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 2;41,11 67

6 Amelia Chudzik ZSEk. Rzeszów 2;43,27 65

7 Wioletta Ptak II LO Dębica 2;51,29 57

8 Weronika Bednarska II LO Rzeszów 2;53,90 54

9 Julia Świętoniowska III LO Rzeszów 2;57,36 51

10 Wiktoria Wadas II LO Dębica 2;59,24 49

11 Weronika Gancarz ZST-W Trzciana 3;01,67 47

12 Patrycja Wiśniowska III LO Rzeszów 3;04,43 44

13 Aleksandra Niedzielska ZSZ Dynów 3;05,60 43

14 Amelia Rzeszutek ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 3;06,21 42

15 Oliwia Mosiak ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 3;06,90 41

16 Justyna Konopek ZST-W Trzciana 3;07,37 41

17 Faustyna Martowicz ZSZ Dynów 3;08,40 40

18 Zuzanna Sicińska II LO Rzeszów 3;11,07 37

19 Alicja Chmiel III LO Rzeszów 3;11,97 36

20 Rita Kaźmierczak ZST-W Trzciana 3;17,95 30

21 Anna Reczek II LO Rzeszów 3;18,67 29

22 Agnieszka Soja ZSSport. Rzeszów 3;19,55 PK

23 Martyna Marszał VIII LO Rzeszów 3;23,00 25

24 Julia Wisz IV LO Rzeszów 3;26,98 21

25 Patrycja Techman II LO Rzeszów 3;31,32 17

26 Iwona Czajkowska ZSZ Dynów 3;31,80 16

27 Martyna Piesowicz ZSMech. Rzeszów 3;44,79 13

28 Eliza Wójtowicz IV LO Rzeszów 3;48,90 0

1500m

1 Kamila Majcher ZSSport. Rzeszów 5;42,26 63

2 Zofia Dziedzic II LO Rzeszów 5;44,06 62

3 Emilia Guzior IV LO Rzeszów 6;07,68 52

4 Małgorzata Wielgosz II LO Rzeszów 6;46,44 34

5 Anastazja Przywara ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 7;13,84 21

4x100m



I seria

1 ZSSport. Rzeszów 53,49

2 II LO Dębica 54,09

3 III LO Rzeszów 55,72

4 IV LO Rzeszów 59,20

5 ZSZ Dynów 59,40

II seria

1 II LO Rzeszów 55,61

2 ZST-W Trzciana 58,27

3 ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 58,83

4 VIII LO Rzeszów 1;01,32

5 ZSMech. Rzeszów 1;04,59

zestawienie zbiorcze

ZSSport. Rzeszów 53,49 105

II LO Dębica 54,09 101

II LO Rzeszów 55,61 89

III LO Rzeszów 55,72 88

ZST-W Trzciana 58,27 73

ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 58,83 71

IV LO Rzeszów 59,20 70

ZSZ Dynów 59,40 69

VIII LO Rzeszów 1;01,32 61

ZSMech. Rzeszów 1;04,59 47

skok w dal

1 Amelia Gancarska II LO Dębica 4,86 73

2 Judyta Bolanowska ZSSport. Rzeszów 4,63 66

3 Amelia Mendocha III LO Rzeszów 4,60 65

4 Emilia Łoboś ZSSport. Rzeszów 4,57 64

5 Martyna Budziowska ZSSport. Rzeszów 4,46 60

6 Martyna Bidas II LO Rzeszów 4,34 56

7 Anna Gierula ZSZ Dynów 4,24 53

8 Milena Kot II LO Rzeszów 4,23 52

9 Zuzanna Witek ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 4,16 50

10 Weronika Stróż II LO Dębica 4,03 46

11 Martyna Bandyk ZSZ Dynów 3,98 44

12 Mariola Tłuścik ZSZ Dynów 3,94 43

13 Milena Ciesiewka IV LO Rzeszów 3,66 34

14 Oliwia Panek III LO Rzeszów 3,59 31

15 Nikola Czenczek ZSSport. Rzeszów 3,57 31

16 Maja Chorzępa III LO Rzeszów 3,50 28

17 Zuzanna Mołdoch VIII LO Rzeszów 3,48 28

18 Dominika Drzał ZST-W Trzciana 3,40 25

19 Róża Wójcik VIII LO Rzeszów 3,39 25

20 Natalia Szczepińska ZSMech. Rzeszów 3,19 18

21 Dominika Król ZSEk. Rzeszów 3,17 18

22 Natalia Bomba ZSMech. Rzeszów 2,90 10

23 Aleksandra Mazurkiewicz ZSEk. Rzeszów 2,75 3

skok wzwyż

1 Milena Mołdoch III LO Rzeszów 160 115

2 Natalia Fus IV LO Rzeszów 140 68



3 Eliza Zajchowska III LO Rzeszów 135 62

4 Gabriela Dziurgot II LO Dębica 135 62

5 Vanessa Dygdoń ZSSport. Rzeszów 135 62

pchnięcie kulą (3 kg)

1 Wiktoria Borowiec ZSSport. Rzeszów 10,55 91

2 Daria Sowa II LO Rzeszów 10,28 87

3 Dominika Szałańska IV LO Rzeszów 10,04 84

4 Izabela Olszowy ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 8,17 61

5 Wiktoria Janusz ZSEk. Rzeszów 8,05 60

6 Patrycja Pękalska ZSZ Dynów 7,72 57

7 Anna Shevchuk IV LO Rzeszów 7,65 55

8 Natalia Bojda ZST-W Trzciana 7,54 54

9 Wiktoria Makara ZSEk. Rzeszów 7,38 52

10 Aleksandra Szewczyk ZSZ Dynów 7,30 51

11 Zuzanna Kraska ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 7,20 51

12 Lena Kasprzyk ZSSport. Rzeszów 7,12 PK

13 Kinga Woźniak ZSSport. Rzeszów 7,09 47

14 Oliwia Niemczyk ZSSport. Rzeszów 6,90 PK

15 Martyna Kozdroń ZST-W Trzciana 6,86 46

16 Nikola Bielec ZSZ Dynów 6,84 46

17 Lilianna Bartnik ZSEk. Rzeszów 6,72 44

18 Paulina Wybranowska III LO Rzeszów 6,41 40

pchnięcie kulą (4 kg)

1 Alicja Rojek II LO Dębica 8,55 84

2 Julia Sieńko ZSSport. Rzeszów 8,50 83

3 Patrycja Drozd ZST-W Trzciana 6,81 59

4 Natalia Miąsik III LO Rzeszów 6,66 57

5 Aleksandra Żybura ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 6,56 55

6 Natalia Wiercioch II LO Dębica 6,28 51

7 Sylwia Kud III LO Rzeszów 6,21 51

rzut oszczepem (500 g)

1 Kamila Strzałka II LO Dębica 29,75 73

2 Maja Napiórkowska VIII LO Rzeszów 20,65 44

3 Martyna Szumowska ZSEk. Rzeszów 20,35 43

4 Gabriela Bem ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 14,00 22

KLASYFIKACJA DRUŻYNOWA DZIEWCZĄT

1 ZSSport. Rzeszów 986

2 II LO Dębica 854

3 III LO Rzeszów 737

4 II LO Rzeszów 723

5 IV LO Rzeszów 699

6 ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 619

7 ZST-W Trzciana 575

8 ZSZ Dynów 571

9 VIII LO Rzeszów 435

10 ZSEk. Rzeszów 365

11 ZSMech. Rzeszów 154

CHŁOPCY



100m

I seria

1 Damian Haehne IV LO Rzeszów 12,05

2 Szymon Rusin ZST-W Trzciana 12,74

3 Sebastian Miko ZSSport. Rzeszów 12,97

4 Oskar Jaworski III LO Rzeszów 13,44

5 Dawid Dopart ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 13,58

6 Mikołaj Wisz II LO Rzeszów 13,73

7 Filip Gałat II LO Dębica 14,54

II seria

1 Maciej Klejba ZSMech. Rzeszów 11,96

2 Dawid Wróbel ZSZ Dynów 12,27

3 Krzysztof Marczak IV LO Rzeszów 12,46

4 Jakub Urbaniak III LO Rzeszów 12,76

5 Bartosz Kotula ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 13,99

6 Gabriel Siorek ZSSport. Rzeszów 14,86

III seria

1 Maksymilian Stopa ZSMech. Rzeszów 12,25

2 Krystian Skarbiński ZSZ Dynów 12,60

3 Igor Smoła ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 13,12 PK

4 Bartosz Manula ZST-W Trzciana 13,14

5 Maciej Radzik ZSE Rzeszów 13,20

6 Filip Ostrowski III LO Rzeszów 13,46

7 Kamil Lizut VIII LO Rzeszów 16,47

IV seria

1 Filip Rodzinka VIII LO Rzeszów 11,78

2 Dominik Pełzak ZSZ Dynów 13,02

3 Emil Kolano ZST-W Trzciana 13,05

4 Karol Krzyśko ZSMech. Rzeszów 13,22

5 Karol Ciszek II LO Dębica 13,24

6 Wiktor Lipa III LO Rzeszów 13,56

V seria

1 Aleksander Dumanowski II LO Dębica 13,55

2 Dominik Góra VIII LO Rzeszów 13,76

3 Igor Kawalec IV LO Rzeszów 13,91

4 Dawid Karabon ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 15,12

zestawienie zbiorcze

1 Filip Rodzinka VIII LO Rzeszów 11,78 97

2 Maciej Klejba ZSMech. Rzeszów 11,96 89

3 Damian Haehne IV LO Rzeszów 12,05 86

4 Maksymilian Stopa ZSMech. Rzeszów 12,25 80

5 Dawid Wróbel ZSZ Dynów 12,27 79

6 Krzysztof Marczak IV LO Rzeszów 12,46 74

7 Krystian Skarbiński ZSZ Dynów 12,60 71

8 Szymon Rusin ZST-W Trzciana 12,74 68

9 Jakub Urbaniak III LO Rzeszów 12,76 68

10 Sebastian Miko ZSSport. Rzeszów 12,97 64

11 Dominik Pełzak ZSZ Dynów 13,02 63

12 Emil Kolano ZST-W Trzciana 13,05 63

13 Igor Smoła ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 13,12 PK



14 Bartosz Manula ZST-W Trzciana 13,14 61

15 Maciej Radzik ZSE Rzeszów 13,20 60

16 Karol Krzyśko ZSMech. Rzeszów 13,22 60

17 Karol Ciszek II LO Dębica 13,24 59

18 Oskar Jaworski III LO Rzeszów 13,44 56

19 Filip Ostrowski III LO Rzeszów 13,46 55

20 Aleksander Dumanowski II LO Dębica 13,55 54

21 Wiktor Lipa III LO Rzeszów 13,56 53

22 Dawid Dopart ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 13,58 53

23 Mikołaj Wisz II LO Rzeszów 13,73 50

24 Dominik Góra VIII LO Rzeszów 13,76 50

25 Igor Kawalec IV LO Rzeszów 13,91 47

26 Bartosz Kotula ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 13,99 46

27 Filip Gałat II LO Dębica 14,54 36

28 Gabriel Siorek ZSSport. Rzeszów 14,86 30

29 Dawid Karabon ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 15,12 25

30 Kamil Lizut VIII LO Rzeszów 16,47 1

200m

I seria

1 Grzegorz Walczak IV LO Rzeszów 23,45

2 Marcin Tabaka ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 23,49

3 Adrian Przetacznik ZSSport. Rzeszów 23,56

4 Kacper Zdeb ZSSport. Rzeszów 26,76

5 Maksymilian Stepaniak II LO Dębica 27,78

6 Maksymilian Mehdi VIII LO Rzeszów 28,28

7 Kacper Kozdrański IV LO Rzeszów 29,57

II seria

1 Radosław Bieniaszewski VIII LO Rzeszów 25,40

2 Szymon Słaby II LO Rzeszów 27,65

3 Michał Wąsacz ZSMech. Rzeszów 28,54

4 Nikodem Urban ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 29,14

5 Miłosz Dudek ZSE Rzeszów 29,37

6 Krystian Depa ZSMech. Rzeszów 30,89

7 Wincenty Magoń ZSE Rzeszów 31,49

III seria

1 Kacper Dąbrowski ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 26,56

2 Bartłomiej Hul ZSMech. Rzeszów 26,69

3 Mikołaj Gawlikowski II LO Rzeszów 27,09

4 Kacper Ragan II LO Dębica 27,42

5 Damian Sołtys II LO Rzeszów 28,65

6 Samuel Matejek ZSE Rzeszów 30,14

zestawienie zbiorcze

1 Grzegorz Walczak IV LO Rzeszów 23,45 106

2 Marcin Tabaka ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 23,49 105

3 Adrian Przetacznik ZSSport. Rzeszów 23,56 103

4 Radosław Bieniaszewski VIII LO Rzeszów 25,40 73

5 Kacper Dąbrowski ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 26,56 64

6 Bartłomiej Hul ZSMech. Rzeszów 26,69 63

7 Kacper Zdeb ZSSport. Rzeszów 26,76 63

8 Mikołaj Gawlikowski II LO Rzeszów 27,09 60



9 Kacper Ragan II LO Dębica 27,42 57

10 Szymon Słaby II LO Rzeszów 27,65 55

11 Maksymilian Stepaniak II LO Dębica 27,78 54

12 Maksymilian Mehdi VIII LO Rzeszów 28,28 51

13 Michał Wąsacz ZSMech. Rzeszów 28,54 48

14 Damian Sołtys II LO Rzeszów 28,65 48

15 Nikodem Urban ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 29,14 44

16 Miłosz Dudek ZSE Rzeszów 29,37 42

17 Kacper Kozdrański IV LO Rzeszów 29,57 40

18 Samuel Matejek ZSE Rzeszów 30,14 36

19 Krystian Depa ZSMech. Rzeszów 30,89 30

20 Wincenty Magoń ZSE Rzeszów 31,49 25

400m

I seria

1 Jakub Chudzik ZSMech. Rzeszów 51,23

2 Adam Wójcik ZSSport. Rzeszów 56,05

3 Dawid Woźny ZSSport. Rzeszów 58,39

4 Maksymilian Kalandyk VIII LO Rzeszów 1;00,11

5 Bartosz Malinowski VIII LO Rzeszów 1;05,77

II seria

1 Filip Dziadosz II LO Rzeszów 1;00,35

2 Kacper Jakubowski ZSSport. Rzeszów 1;01,12

3 Patryk Kucaba ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;03,35

4 Jakub Pakuła ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;05,84

5 Brajan Hasiak-Ostrowski VIII LO Rzeszów DNF

III seria

1 Sebastian Osiadacz ZSMech. Rzeszów 1;00,76

2 Szymon Baran II LO Rzeszów 1;02,90

3 Karol Pająk ZSMech. Rzeszów 1;03,35

4 Kacper Stępień ZSE Rzeszów 1;08,22

5 Kacper Antoniów ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;18,21

zestawienie zbiorcze

1 Jakub Chudzik ZSMech. Rzeszów 51,23 118

2 Adam Wójcik ZSSport. Rzeszów 56,05 74

3 Dawid Woźny ZSSport. Rzeszów 58,39 65

4 Maksymilian Kalandyk VIII LO Rzeszów 1;00,11 58

5 Filip Dziadosz II LO Rzeszów 1;00,35 57

6 Sebastian Osiadacz ZSMech. Rzeszów 1;00,76 56

7 Kacper Jakubowski ZSSport. Rzeszów 1;01,12 54

8 Szymon Baran II LO Rzeszów 1;02,90 51

9 Patryk Kucaba ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;03,35 46

10 Karol Pająk ZSMech. Rzeszów 1;03,35 46

11 Bartosz Malinowski VIII LO Rzeszów 1;05,77 36

12 Jakub Pakuła ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;05,84 36

13 Kacper Stępień ZSE Rzeszów 1;08,22 27

14 Kacper Antoniów ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;18,21 0

15 Brajan Hasiak-Ostrowski VIII LO Rzeszów DNF

800m

I seria

1 Dawid Dąbek VIII LO Rzeszów 2;04,19



2 Igor Dołęga IV LO Rzeszów 2;05,17

3 Krzysztof Micał ZSSport. Rzeszów 2;12,31

4 Dominik Łybacki ZSSport. Rzeszów 2;13,00

5 Jan Mika II LO Dębica 2;23,31

6 Marcin Piestrzak ZSSport. Rzeszów 2;25,62

7 Adrian Grygar VIII LO Rzeszów 2;30,92

8 Kacper Madera ZSE Rzeszów 2;40,54

9 Fabian Mikłasz II LO Rzeszów 2;42,28

10 Emil Smoła II LO Dębica 2;42,49

11 Maksymilian Możdżeń VIII LO Rzeszów 2;42,51

II seria

1 Bartosz Chrapek ZSZ Dynów 2;12,72

2 Eryk Kiełtyka II LO Rzeszów 2;18,10

3 Mateusz Czarnik II LO Rzeszów 2;21,07

4 Gabriel Paściak ZSZ Dynów 2;22,36

5 Radosław Domin ZSZ Dynów 2;23,54

6 Karol Woźniak III LO Rzeszów 2;28,59

7 Bartosz Banaś ZSMech. Rzeszów 2;36,07

8 Gabriel Karczewski ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 2;38,38

9 Kacper Drążek ZSE Rzeszów 2;44,63

10 Szymon Ryś ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 2;48,67

11 Jakub Szypuła ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 2;49,91

12 Michał Widak ZSE Rzeszów 2;50,86

13 Mikołaj Widak III LO Rzeszów 2;52,04

14 Filip Piech ZST-W Trzciana 2;53,40

15 Dawid Kłonicki ZST-W Trzciana 2;53,88

16 Mateusz Matuła ZSMech. Rzeszów DNF

zestawienie zbiorcze

1 Dawid Dąbek VIII LO Rzeszów 2;04,19 87

2 Igor Dołęga IV LO Rzeszów 2;05,17 82

3 Krzysztof Micał ZSSport. Rzeszów 2;12,31 68

4 Bartosz Chrapek ZSZ Dynów 2;12,72 68

5 Dominik Łybacki ZSSport. Rzeszów 2;13,00 68

6 Eryk Kiełtyka II LO Rzeszów 2;18,10 62

7 Mateusz Czarnik II LO Rzeszów 2;21,07 58

8 Gabriel Paściak ZSZ Dynów 2;22,36 57

9 Jan Mika II LO Dębica 2;23,31 56

10 Radosław Domin ZSZ Dynów 2;23,54 55

11 Marcin Piestrzak ZSSport. Rzeszów 2;25,62 53

12 Karol Woźniak III LO Rzeszów 2;28,59 50

13 Adrian Grygar VIII LO Rzeszów 2;30,92 47

14 Bartosz Banaś ZSMech. Rzeszów 2;36,07 41

15 Gabriel Karczewski ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 2;38,38 38

16 Kacper Madera ZSE Rzeszów 2;40,54 36

17 Fabian Mikłasz II LO Rzeszów 2;42,28 34

18 Emil Smoła II LO Dębica 2;42,49 34

19 Maksymilian Możdżeń VIII LO Rzeszów 2;42,51 34

20 Kacper Drążek ZSE Rzeszów 2;44,63 31

21 Szymon Ryś ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 2;48,67 26

22 Jakub Szypuła ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 2;49,91 25



23 Michał Widak ZSE Rzeszów 2;50,86 24

24 Mikołaj Widak III LO Rzeszów 2;52,04 23

25 Filip Piech ZST-W Trzciana 2;53,40 20

26 Dawid Kłonicki ZST-W Trzciana 2;53,88 20

27 Mateusz Matuła ZSMech. Rzeszów DNF

1500m

1 Kacper Serwiński II LO Rzeszów 4;29,77 73

2 Mateusz Kielar ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 4;56,96 PK

3 Maksymilian Sarna IV LO Rzeszów 4;57,81 60

4 Leon Bobula IV LO Rzeszów 4;59,61 60

5 Paweł Wojas II LO Rzeszów 5;01,07 59

6 Mateusz Boroń ZSMech. Rzeszów 5;05,26 57

7 Michał Milczanowski ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 5;11,24 54

8 Oliwier Dąbek VIII LO Rzeszów 5;21,35 50

9 Bartosz Sroka II LO Rzeszów 5;30,42 46

10 Marcin Milczanowski ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 5;42,50 40

11 Tymoteusz Jakubowski ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 5;43,66 39

12 Dominik Dubiel ZSE Rzeszów 6;12,49 26

sztafeta 4x100m

I seria

1 ZSSport. Rzeszów 49,95

2 III LO Rzeszów 51,29

3 II LO Dębica 52,08

4 II LO Rzeszów 52,24

5 ZSZ Dynów DNF

II seria

1 IV LO Rzeszów 47,24

2 VIII LO Rzeszów 49,59

3 ZST-W Trzciana 50,56

4 ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 51,57

5 ZSMech. Rzeszów DNF

zestawienie zbiorcze

1 IV LO Rzeszów 47,24 104

2 VIII LO Rzeszów 49,59 87

3 ZSSport. Rzeszów 49,95 85

4 ZST-W Trzciana 50,56 81

5 III LO Rzeszów 51,29 76

6 ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 51,57 75

7 II LO Dębica 52,08 73

8 II LO Rzeszów 52,24 72

ZSZ Dynów DNF

ZSMech. Rzeszów DNF

skok w dal

1 Maciej Sarnicki ZSZ Dynów 5,89 76

2 Hubert Niemiec ZSZ Dynów 5,28 60

3 Igor Rutkowski III LO Rzeszów 5,26 60

4 Igor Podlasek II LO Dębica 5,24 59

5 Filip Piątek ZSZ Dynów 5,17 58

6 Maciej Kozielewicz III LO Rzeszów 5,00 53

7 Marcin Kwieciński ZSSport. Rzeszów 4,84 49



8 Adrian Kwoka ZSMech. Rzeszów 4,81 48

9 Mateusz Bielenda VIII LO Rzeszów 4,70 46

10 Alan Strzelczyk VIII LO Rzeszów 4,50 41

11 Filip Napiórkowski VIII LO Rzeszów 4,49 40

12 Krzysztof Domagała ZSMech. Rzeszów 4,46 40

13 Paweł Bułatek ZSMech. Rzeszów 4,36 37

14 Szymon Rojek ZSE Rzeszów 4,27 35

15 Marcel Konderla III LO Rzeszów 4,16 32

16 Mikołaj Kula II LO Dębica 4,12 31

17 Maksymilian Szwajdych ZSE Rzeszów 4,10 31

skok wzwyż

1 Jan Krygowski IV LO Rzeszów 1,65 73

2 Szymon Rogowski ZSSport. Rzeszów 1,55 63

3 Michał Cichoń ZSMech. Rzeszów 1,35 43

4 Hubert Strzępek ZSMech. Rzeszów 1,35 43

pchnięcie kulą (5 kg)

1 Kacper Turoń ZSSport. Rzeszów 12,70 96

2 Emanuel Dańczak ZSZ Dynów 12,12 90

3 Tymoteusz Wasylczak ZST-W Trzciana 11,46 81

4 Jakub Puchała III LO Rzeszów 11,30 79

5 Marcin Witek III LO Rzeszów 10,08 65

6 Szymon Sołtys ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 9,98 PK

7 Paweł Łoboda ZSSport. Rzeszów 9,69 62

8 Kacper Trawka ZSE Rzeszów 9,43 59

9 Tomasz Bartochowski ZSMech. Rzeszów 9,08 56

10 Wojciech Barć ZSSport. Rzeszów 9,04 55

11 Kacper Mitek II LO Dębica 8,82 53

12 Aleksander Jędrzejczyk II LO Dębica 8,75 52

13 Marcel Klimko VIII LO Rzeszów 8,70 52

14 Adrian Płachta ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 8,54 50

15 Igor Wielgos ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 8,32 48

16 Dominik Leśniak III LO Rzeszów 8,18 47

17 Jakub Paluch ZST-W Trzciana 8,04 45

18 Michał Barański ZST-W Trzciana 7,26 38

19 Dawid Griffittas VIII LO Rzeszów 6,87 34

pchnięcie kulą (6 kg)

1 Kacper Bałchan ZSE Rzeszów 10,38 74

2 Bartosz Dymczak ZSZ Dynów 10,04 71

3 Mateusz Szerszeń ZSZ Dynów 9,94 70

4 Kacper Dytko ZSMech. Rzeszów 9,82 69

5 Igor Lampart ZSMech. Rzeszów 9,52 66

6 Jakub Ślusarz ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 8,60 57

7 Kamil Kołodziej ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 8,40 55

rzut oszczepem (700 g)

1 Oskar Grzyb ZSSport. Rzeszów 39,90 77

2 Wiktor Płodzień III LO Rzeszów 33,20 58

3 Krystyn Szajowski-Gocek ZSSport. Rzeszów 28,35 44

4 Patryk Stecko III LO Rzeszów 24,50 33

5 Michał Jachim III LO Rzeszów 21,10 23

6 Mikołaj Pasternak ZSE Rzeszów 20,50 21



rzut oszczepem (800 g)

1 Kamil Malak ZSMech. Rzeszów 32,40 66

2 Rafał Martynuska ZSMech. Rzeszów 25,50 44

3 Jakub Migut ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 25,00 43

4 Szymon Mochowski ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 23,95 39

5 Fabian Kozak ZSE Rzeszów 18,60 22

KLASYFIKACJA DRUŻYNOWA CHŁOPCÓW

1 ZSSport. Rzeszów 875

2 ZSZ Dynów 818

3 ZSMech. Rzesżów 800

4 VIII LO Rzeszów 726

5 III LO Rzeszów 696

6 IV LO Rzeszów 692

7 II LO Dębica 618

8 ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 601

9 II LO Rzeszów 496

10 ZSEk. Rzeszów 482

11 ZST-W Trzciana 477


